Grand York Rite Life to Perpetual Membership Conversion

Pursuant to legislation adopted with effectivity of June 1, 2001, Perpetual Membership (only) is now offered by all three Grand York Rite Bodies (when adopted as such by the Constituent Bodies in their By-Laws. Note: Since this legislation replaces the wording of the previous Regulation 26.03, those Constituent Bodies that had previously adopted this Regulation should require no further By-Laws change.) These Perpetual Memberships do not exempt the recipient thereof from payment of the Grand Bodies Annual Revenue per Regulation 26.03 Paragraph A (3) of the respective Grand Bodies Regulations.

OLIESTIONS?? Call 1-813-837-8400

		Q	JESTIONS	er Gall	1-013	-031-04	00		
		Requi	red App	olicati	on l	nform	nation		
				Date of This Application					
	Last Name	F	-irst Name		M.I.	York Ri	te Bodies		
Comp./S.K.									
Street Address City		ity		State	State Zip				
Applicant Date of Birth					Signature of Applicant				
Chapter #	Current Dues					Original Investment			Additional Investment Required
		X 20 =	X 20 =		MINUS				
Council #	Current Dues					Origina	l Investment		Additional Investment Required
		X 20 =	1	MINUS	S			=	
Commandery #	Current Dues					Origina	l Investment		Additional Investment Required
		X 20 =	1	MINUS	S			=	
	ignature of Consti retary/Recorder	tuent							
Sec	TOTAL	TOTAL ADDITIONAL INVESTMENT REQ'D							
^① \$200.00 MINI	MUM								
Make checks i	pavable to:	Grand	d York Ri	te Peri	oetu	al Men	nbership F	und	

Grand York Rite Bodies of Florida Forward this Application and Checks to:

P. O. Box 13496

Tampa FL 33681-3496

Section below for Grand Secretary/Recorder Office Use Only.



			Forward the verified application and checks to:
Recorded and	d Notification	n Mailed (Date)	
Month	Day	Year	
	(Indicates	(Indicates verification of abo	Grand Secretary/Recorder Signature (Indicates verification of above data.) Recorded and Notification Mailed (Date) Month Day Year